GENDER

23/24 MAR

30/31 MAR

6/7 APR

Wade
Nathan
Trey
Nathan
Dustyn
Laura
Rachel

Steffenhagen
Chugg
Berrett
Frappier
Roberts
Steffenhagen
Friedli

Freestyle

Outlaw

Outlaw

Bowhunter Freestyle
Bowhunter Freestyle
Outlaw

Freestyle

["Male"]
["Male"]
["Male"]
["Male"]
["Male"]
["Female"]
["Female"]

471
461
447
411
414
389
425

420
409
399
399
393
366

299
averaged (282)
290
290
281
242

13/14 APR

579
547
535
543
529
500

20/21 APR
506
Averaged (488)
473
493
511
459

27/28 APR

2275
2187.4
2144
2136
2128
1956
425



